| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.12

0.1

0.08

0.06

0.04

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.......................................................................

TT T T[T T g T T

-

78 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

T 2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.12

0.1

0.08

0.06

53841
3.436
1.822

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Eﬁtries . .54730

Mean

3.435

o Std Dev

.............

TT g T 11
>

i

2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

=—=— DQM_mkFit_TT_base _noSel

—e— DQM_mkFit_TT_retrainOldFiles_v2_8iter2_noSel

| 18 | I R o o L 8

¢ | Mean

: Std Dev

¢ | Entries
Mean
i [ Std Dev

....................................................................

dE/dx number of measurements

0.95f
0

dE/dx

53841
0.2289

CTToTeS

¢ | Mean

: |_Std Dev 0.5176

54730
0.2259

- Entries
¢ | Mean

. | std Dev 0.5151

.....................................................................

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


